
2018057 Growthpoint KZN Super 8
XD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA020658
TSA020658

A1

[1] Kylie MISDORP

BYE

[1] Jake CARTER

3

4

TSA031281
TSA031281

KZN
KZN

A2

Nonhlanhla NGCOBO

BYE

Nkosiyethu GUMEDE

5

6

TSA021190
TSA021190

A3

[3] Ane DE WAAL

BYE

[3] Jacques MIENY

7

8

TSA031066
TSA031066

GN
GN

A4

tristan LIEBENBERG

BYE

Christon BASSON

9

10

TSA021181
TSA021181

KZN
KZN

A5

Sian  KRUGER

BYE

Jamie HEAN

11

12
TSA031341
TSA031341

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[4] Cassidy NAICKER
[4] Haveshan CHETTY

13

14

TSA030439

TSA021118

TSA030439

TSA021118

KZN

NWP

KZN

NWP

Shail CHETTY

JACOBUS  MOUTON

Husna KATHRADA

Inge OBERHOLSTER 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA031216
TSA031216

NWP
NWP

A8

BYE

[2] Karli HENDRIKSE
[2] Rainier HUGO

[1] CARTER / MISDORP

GUMEDE / NGCOBO

Walkover

[3] MIENY / DE WAAL

BASSON / LIEBENBERG

6-0, 6-0

HEAN / KRUGER

[4] CHETTY / NAICKER

6-4, 6-1

CHETTY / KATHRADA

[2] HUGO / HENDRIKSE

6-2, 6-4

[1] CARTER / MISDORP

[3] MIENY / DE WAAL

6-3, 1-6, 10-7

[4] CHETTY / NAICKER

[2] HUGO / HENDRIKSE

6-4, 6-1

[1] CARTER / MISDORP

[4] CHETTY / NAICKER

6-3, 6-1

[1] CARTER / MISDORP
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